
MATRICOLA COLLARE ANNO STEP CICLO RAZZA
DATA 

NASCITA
PADRE MADRE

INIZIO 
PROVA

FINE PROVA
PESO 

INIZIALE
PESO FINE 

PROVA
*AMG Kg/g

IT056990218085 304 2022 3 37 53 20/04/2021 FR1940083888 FR2311184423 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 439,0 594,0 1,29
IT056990224821 310 2022 3 37 53 06/03/2021 FR8742551995 IT056990156833 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 550,0 734,8 1,37
IT056990227939 318 2022 3 37 50 16/03/2021 FR4978909067 IT056990099353 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 521,0 674,0 1,28
IT056990227951 303 2022 3 37 53 10/04/2021 FR2318854044 IT056990180084 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 423,0 582,3 1,33
IT056990229090 320 2022 3 37 50 19/03/2021 FR0339717669 IT056990121481 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 558,0 773,5 1,80
IT056990234413 310 2022 3 38 53 08/10/2021 FR2318854044 IT056990161511 23/08/2022 12/02/2023 487,5 650,5 1,79
IT056990236012 305 2022 3 38 53 04/10/2021 FR8744602856 IT056990203605 23/08/2022 12/02/2023 417,0 631,8 1,59
IT056990236014 303 2022 3 38 53 05/10/2021 FR4809038032 IT056990188641 23/08/2022 12/02/2023 401,0 617,5 1,60
IT056990237200 314 2022 3 38 53 03/10/2021 FR8742551995 IT056990134500 23/08/2022 12/02/2023 594,0 731,5 1,41
IT058990410235 315 2022 3 37 50 12/02/2021 FR7121743330 IT058990310369 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 467,0 706,8 2,00
IT058990410256 301 2022 3 37 53 21/03/2021 IT056990144385 IT056990144377 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 395,0 578,8 1,53
IT078990341890 314 2022 3 37 50 04/05/2021 IT078990222485 IT078990205108 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 448,0 593,3 1,20
IT088990488423 313 2022 3 37 50 04/04/2021 FR7911162166 IT088990372532 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 444,0 728,3 2,35
IT088990490140 302 2022 3 37 53 13/05/2021 FR1213013329 IT088990398167 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 416,0 565,5 1,24
IT088990491181 312 2022 3 37 50 29/03/2021 IT088990349517 IT088990394443 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 430,0 671,8 2,00
IT088990501791 316 2022 3 37 50 20/03/2021 IT088990281886 IT088990369705 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 477,0 704,3 1,88
IT088990502219 305 2022 3 37 53 20/04/2021 IT088990408689 IT088990344221 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 439,0 546,0 0,88
IT088990507417 317 2022 3 37 50 18/03/2021 IT088990399493 IT088990278863 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 489,0 720,8 1,92
IT088990507422 311 2022 3 37 50 19/04/2021 IT088990399493 IT088990342410 09/02/2022 10/06/2022 361,0 594,5 1,93
IT091990401910 302 2022 3 38 53 11/09/2021 FR1538140187 IT091990334441 23/08/2022 12/02/2023 355,0 610,8 1,80

*AMG: Accrescimento medio giornaliero espresso in kg al giorno
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